Pictures & drawings can be different according
to technical specifications - updating programme
variations without notice are possible.
coycoi
6www.tesmec.com
model* diameter Min Spliced
Break Strength
WorkING Load
5:1 Weight
COI106 6 mm 5.27 kN 1.05 kN 20 g/m
COI108 8 mm 9.11 kN 1.82 kN 30 g/m
COI110 10 mm 13.94 kN 2.78 kN 50 g/m
COI112 12 mm 20.71 kN 4.14 kN 70 g/m
COI114 14 mm 28.47 kN 5.69 kN 90 g/m
COI116 16 mm 34.16 kN 6.83 kN 120 g/m
COI118 18 mm 45.41 kN 9.08 kN 150 g/m
COI120 20 mm 54.80 kN 10.96 kN 180 g/m
* On request, it can be supplied with: Thimbles, Spliced eyes
model* diameter Min Spliced
Break Strength
WorkING Load
5:1 Weight
COY010 10 mm 75.5 kN 15.10 kN 77 g/m
COY012 12 mm 95.15 kN 19.03 kN 100 g/m
COY014 14 mm 120.50 kN 24.10 kN 137 g/m
COY016 16 mm 148.7 kN 29.74 kN 169 g/m
COY018 18 mm 170.17 kN 34.03 kN 227 g/m
COY020 20 mm 239.77 kN 47.95 kN 277 g/m
COY022 22 mm 281.1 kN 56.22 kN 311 g/m
COY024 24 mm 382.25 kN 76.45 kN 377 g/m
* On request, it can be supplied with: Thimbles, Spliced eyes
coy
coi
coy